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Name Organization Address Address 2 City State Country Email Phone Website Job Sector
Alexander Heyl Heyltex Corporation 1800 S. Mason Rd. Suite 260 Houston TX USA heylusa@gmail.com (281) 460-5200 www.heyltex.com Privately-Owned Company
Amber Albano USSTRATCOM J85 CWMD 901 SAC Blvd, STE 3F19  Offutt AFB NE USA albanoa@stratcom.mil 402.294.0142  Government (DOD)
Andrew Rak Noblis 4692 Millennium Dr. Suite 110 Belcamp 21017 MD USA andrew.rak@noblis.org 443-558-5010 www.noblis.org Not for Profit
Anthony Garza FDA/OCET 10903 New Hampshire Ave WO 32, 4163 Silver Spring MD USA Anthony.garza@fda.hhs.gov 301-796-8247 www.fda.gov Government (Non DOD)
Aprile L. Pilon Clarassance, Inc. 9700 Great Seneca Highway  Rockville MD USA aprile.pilon@clarassance.com 301-452-2899 www.clarassance.com Privately-Owned Company
Bobby Brewer Battelle 505 King Ave  Columbus OH USA brewerb@battelle.org 614-424-7725 www.battelle.org Not for Profit
Bobby J. Adkins II AAI Corporation 124 Industry Lane  Hunt Valley MD USA badkins@aai.textron.com 817 905 4896 http://www.aaicorp.com/ Publicly-Owned Company
Christi S. Miller Tufts Cummings School of Veterinary Medicine 200 Westboro Road  North Grafton MA USA christi.miller@tufts.edu (508) 887-4389 www.tufts.edu Academic
Christy Holley TASC 8211 Terminal Road Suite 1000 Lorton VA USA christy.holley@tasc.com (571) 642-6613 www.tasc.com Publicly-Owned Company
Cristina D'Erasmo Meridian Medical Technologies, Inc. 6350 Stevens Forest Road Suite 301 Columbia MD USA cristina.d'erasmo@meridianmt.com 443-259-7872 www.meridianmeds.com Publicly-Owned Company
Damon Mitchell IST Research 3006 Lafayette Blvd  Fredericksburg VA USA damon.mitchell@istresearch.com (540) 446-0808 www.istresearch.com Privately-Owned Company
Darrel Johnston Southwest Research Institute 6220 Culebra Rd.  San Antonio TX USA djohnston@swri.org 210-522-2160 www.swri.org Not for Profit
David Mann Vascular BioSciences 72 Santa Felicia Dr  Goleta CA USA dmann@vascularbiosciences.com 858-273-2744 www.vascularbiosciences.com Privately-Owned Company
David Michaels CLC bio 20271 Goldenrod Lane #2025  Germantown MD USA dmichaels@clcbio.com 703-887-6024 www.clcbio.com Privately-Owned Company
David Noll Bavarian Nordic 2900 K Street NW North Tower Suite 450 Washington DC USA david.noll@bavarian-nordic.com 202-316-2275 www.bavarian-nordic.com Publicly-Owned Company
Dennis F Metz SciTech Services Inc. 2129 Pulaski Highway Suite 100 Havre de Grace MD USA dmetz@scitechinc.com 443-303-3250 www.scitechinc.com Privately-Owned Company
Diane Berry Sarepta Therapeutics 3450 Monte Villa Parkway  Bothell WA USA dberry@sareptatherapeutics.com 425-905-8377 sareptatherapeutics.com Publicly-Owned Company
Donald Dalrymple Dalrymple & Associates, LLC 2801 34th Place NW  Washington DC 20007 USA dackdal@rcn.com (202) 833-1043  Privately-Owned Company
Donald Dalrymple Dalrymple & Associates, LLC 1926 N Street NW 2nd Floor Washington DC USA dackdal@rcnf.com 202-833-1043  Privately-Owned Company
Edward Eitzen Martin-Blanck and Associates 4676 Seton Hall Road  Colorado Springs CO 80918 USA emeitzen@mac.com 719-548-4917 http://www.martin-blanck.com Privately-Owned Company
Elizabeth Leffel Terapio   Austin TX USA eleffel@terapio.com 540-955-4240  Privately-Owned Company
Erica Millennium Corporation 1421 Jefferson Davis Highway Suite 810  Arlington VA USA erica.jennings@millgroupinc.com 703-436-1344 www.millgroupinc.com Publicly-Owned Company
Evelyn K. Ishmael Call Me Ishmael Writing 218 Rolling Knoll Drive  Bel Air MD USA evvie.ishmael@gmail.com 410-688-5108 callmeishmaelwriting.com Privately-Owned Company
Frances Stites SRC, Inc 14685 Avion Parkway Suite 410 Chantilly VA USA fstites@srcinc.com 703-961-5534 www.srcinc.com Not for Profit
Frederick P. Duncanson, MD Eisai, Inc. Office 1-13 155 Tice Boulevard Woodcliff Lake NJ USA frederick_duncanson@eisai.com (201) 949-4653 Eisai,Inc. Privately-Owned Company
Gary S. Nabors NBACC/BNBI 8300 Research Plaza  Frederick MD USA gary.nabors@nbacc.dhs.gov 301-619-5707 http://www.bnbi.org/ Not for Profit
Glen Reeves ARA 801 N. Quincy Street, Ste. 700  Arlington VA USA greeves@ara.com 571.814.2409 www.ara.com Privately-Owned Company
H. Rossiter Horn StableBody Technologies, LLC 505 S Rosa Rd Suite 109 Madison WI USA hrhorn@stablebodytech.com 608-441-2870 www.stablebodytech.com Privately-Owned Company
James Blank Battelle 505 King Avenue  Columbus OH USA blankj@battelle.org 614-424-3645 www.battelle.org Not for Profit
Jeffery Myers The Cloyd Group 5285 Whispering Pines Lane  Conyers GA USA myers_jeffery@hotmail.com 803-682-0182 WWW.THECLOYDGROUP.COM Privately-Owned Company
Jeffrey Mujsce The Tauri Group 6363 Walker Lane Suite 600 Alexandria VA USA jeff.mujsce@taurigroup.com (571) 303-2043 www.taurigroup.com Privately-Owned Company
Jennifer Byers Corbin Gryphon Scientific 6930 Carroll Ave. Suite 810  Takoma Park MD USA jennifer@gryphonscientific.com 301-270-0643 www.gryphonscientific.com Privately-Owned Company
Jennifer Hannesschlager Tiber Creek Partners, LLC 3234 Prospect St. NW  Washington DC USA jennifer@tibercreekpartners.com (202) 450-3447  Other
Jeremy Walker FLIR Systems 2240 William Pitt Way  Pittsburgh PA USA jeremy.walker@flir.com 412-423-2115 http://gs.flir.com/ Publicly-Owned Company
Jerry D. Johnson Battelle Room 20-0-068 505 King Avenue Columbus OH USA johnsojd@battelle.org (614) 424-4499 www.Battelle.org Not for Profit
Jessica Humphreys IIT Research Institute 10 West 35th Street  Chicago IL USA jhumphreys@iitri.org 717-467-5186 www.iitri.org Not for Profit
Jessica Kenyon ADI, Inc. 1100 New York Ave NW West Tower, Suite 630 Washington DC USA jkenyon@americandefense.com 202-589-0020 www.americandefense.com Publicly-Owned Company
John F. Kokai-Kun Lonza Biologics Inc. 101 International Dr.  Portsmouth NH USA john.kokai-kun@lonza.com 201-316-9313 www.lonza.com Publicly-Owned Company
John Troyer PharmAthene, Inc. One Park Place Suite 450 Annapolis MD USA john.troyer@pharmathene.com 410-269-2570 www.pharmathene.com Publicly-Owned Company
Jonathan O. Rayner Southern Research Institute 2000 9th Avenue South P.O. Box 55305 Birmingham AL USA rayner@southernresearch.org 205-581-2791 www.southernresearch.org Not for Profit
Joseph Curtis Cascade Biotherapeutics, Inc 4938 Hampden LN #339 Bethesda MD USA jcurtis@biocbi.com 202-360-1252 http://biocbi.com/ Privately-Owned Company
Katherine Byrne BVTI 108 Ringneck Court  Chester MD USA vetmicro147@gmail.com 443-417-0148 BVTI.com Publicly-Owned Company
Kishna Kalicharran Pandem Biotech 2680 Matheson Blvd E. Suite 102 Mississauga ON Canada kishna@pandembiotech.com 416-801-6739 www.pandemservices.com Privately-Owned Company
Leo Einck EpiVax, Inc. 146 Clifford Street  Providence RI USA leinck@epivax.com (401) 272-2123 www.epivax.com Privately-Owned Company
Mary Lancaster Pacific Northwest National Lab 902 Battelle Blvd MSIN: K7-20 Richland WA USA mary.lancaster@pnnl.gov 509-371-7680 www.pnnl.gov FFRDC (Federally Fund Research)
Megan A. Woodruff Millennium Corporation 1421 Jefferson Davis Highway Suite 810 Arlington VA USA megan.woodruff@millgroupinc.com 571-527-2240 www.millgroupinc.com Privately-Owned Company
Moustapha Emergent Biosolutions 2273 Research blvd  Rockville MD USA elaminem@ebsi.com (301) 795-1855 www.ebsi.com Publicly-Owned Company
Nathan Adams DTRA / J9 / CBAA Joint CBRN Center of Excellence 2800 Bush River Road Aberdeen Proving Grounds MD USA nathan.adams@dtra.mil (410) 417-3293  Government (DOD)
Rebecca Harston Advanced BioScience Laboratories 9800 Medical Center Drive Building D Rockville MD USA rebecca.harston@ablinc.com (301) 816-5419 www.ablinc.com Privately-Owned Company
Richard Turville Kalman & Company, Inc 2101 Wilson Blvd Suite 910 Arlington VA USA Richard.Turville@Kalmancoinc.com 571-388-5900 jalmancoinc.com Privately-Owned Company
Robert Casillas MRIGlobal 425 Volker Blvd  Kansas City MO USA rcasillas@mriglobal.org 816-401-7783 www.mriglobal.org Not for Profit
Rodger Rudolph Battelle 1204 Technology Drive  Aberdeen MD USA rudolphr@battelle.org (443) 243-2399 Battelle.org Not for Profit
Sabine Lauer LANL MS M888  Los Alamos NM USA sabine@lanl.gov 505-667-4647  Government (Non DOD)
Thomas Emsley Camber Corporation 1000 Corporate Drive Ste 107 Stafford VA USA temsley@camber.com 540-538-2845 www.camber.com Privately-Owned Company
Timothy Postlethwaite Draper Laboratory 3802 Spectrum Blvd Suite 201 Tampa FL USA tpost@draper.com (727) 455-3326 www.draper.com Not for Profit
Tom Brown Smiths 2202 Lakeside Blvd  Edgewood MD USA tom.brown@smithsdetection.com (410) 612-2608 www.smithsdetection.com Publicly-Owned Company
Tony Reeves Southwest Research Institute Chemistry and Chemical Eng. 6220 Culebra Road San Antonio TX USA tony.reeves@swri.org 210-522-5808 swri.org Not for Profit
Tyrone Cloyd Jr The Cloyd Group llc 5764 Stevens Forest Road # 201 Columbia MD USA tcloyd@thecloydgroup.com (410) 206-8036 www.thecloydgroup.com Privately-Owned Company
Willy A. Valdivia Orion Integrated Biosciences Inc 33 Blossom Tr  Larchmont NY USA willy.valdivia@orionbiosciences.com 646-288-0583 www.orionbiosciences.com Privately-Owned Company
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